Allen County-Scottsville High School Schedules

As of February 26, 2018
(Bold indicates home games/matches/meets; Dates/Times subject to change due to weather, etc. Follow ACS Sports on Twitter and Facebook for Updates.)

         Date

Sport/Team   
              Opponent/Event
              Site



Time

Saturday, March 3
Winter Guard

Summit High SCGA Event
Spring Hill Tennessee

TBA
Thursday, March 8
Tennis


Greenwood (scrimmage)
Greenwood High School

4:30

Saturday, March 10
Baseball-V/JV

Greenwood (scrimmage)
Greenwood High School

11:00
Winter Guard

Barren County SCGA Event
Barren County High School

TBA

Thursday, March 15
Softball-V/JV

Warren East (scrimmage)
Warren East High School

5:30

Monday, March 19
Softball-V/JV

Greenwood

Lady Patriot Field


5:30
                                        Tennis


Warren East

Warren East High School

TBA
Tuesday, March 20
Track


South Warren Meet

South Warren High School

4:30

Baseball-V/JV

Warren East

Warren East High School

5:00


Softball-V/JV

Logan County

Lady Patriot Field


5:30

Track


South Warren Meet

South Warren High School

TBA

Thursday, March 22
Track


Glasgow Meet

Glasgow High School

4:30
   Baseball-V/JV

Edmonson County

Edmonson County


5:30


Softball-V/JV

Franklin-Simpson

Franklin-Simpson High School
5:30

Friday, March 23
Baseball


Christian County

South Warren High School

7:30

Tennis


Logan County

Allen County-Scottsville Courts
TBA
Saturday, March 24
Baseball-V/V

Metcalfe County

Patriot Field


2:00

Softball


Boyle County

Boyle County High School

5:00

Winter Guard

Spring Hill SCGA Event
Spring Hill Tennessee

TBA
Monday, March 26
Baseball-V/JV

Logan County

Patriot Field


5:00

Softball-V/JV

South Warren

South Warren High School

5:30


Tennis


Glasgow


Gorin Park-Glasgow

TBA
Tuesday, March 27
Baseball-V/JV

Monroe County

Old Monroe County High School
5:00

Softball-V/JV

Glasgow


Lady Patriot Field


5:15

Tennis


South Warren

Allen County-Scottsville Courts
TBA
Thursday, March 29
Track


Metcalfe County Meet
Metcalfe County


4:30

Baseball


Greenwood

Greenwood High School

5:30


Softball-V/JV

Russell County

Lady Patriot Field


5:30

Friday, March 30
Baseball-JV/F

Greenwood

Greenwood High School

5:30


Tennis


Logan County

Logan County High School

TBA

Saturday, March 31
Softball


Boyle County

Lady Patriot Field


3:00




Trigg County

Lady Patriot Field


TBA

Spring Break-April 2-6
April 2-5
Softball


Cal Ripken Experience
Myrtle Beach South Carolina

TBA

Monday, April 2
Baseball


Bullitt Central

Patriot Field


10:00

Tuesday, April 3
Baseball


Warren Central

Patriot Field


12:00
Wednesday, April 4
Baseball


Breckinridge County
Patriot Field


11:00
Saturday, April 7
Winter Guard

SCGA Championships
Western Kentucky University

TBA

Monday, April 9
Baseball-JV/F

South Warren

Patriot Field


5:00

Tennis


Warren East

Allen County-Scottsville Courts
TBA
Tuesday, April 10
Baseball-V/JV

Glasgow


Patriot Field


5:00

Softball-V/JV

Monroe County

Lady Patriot Field


5:30

Tennis


Franklin-Simpson

Franklin



TBA
Wednesday, April 11
Softball-V/JV

Bowling Green

Lady Patriot Field


5:30

Thursday, April 12
Track 


ACS Invitational

Patriot Stadium


4:30

Baseball-V/JV

Bowling Green

Patriot Field


5:00

Softball-V/JV

Logan County

Logan County High School

5:30

Friday, April 13
Tennis


Monroe County

Allen County-Scottsville Courts
TBA

Saturday, April 14
Baseball-V/JV

South Warren

Patriot Field


12:00

Softball


Greenwood Border Battle
Buchannan Park


TBA

Special Olympics 

Swim Meet 

Center for Courageous Kids

TBA

Sunday, April 15
Special Olympics

Swim Meet

Louisville


TBA

Monday, April 16
Tennis


Barren County

Allen County-Scottsville Courts
TBA
Tuesday, April 17
Baseball-V/JV

Monroe County

Patriot Field


5:00

Softball-V/JV

Barren County

Lady Patriot Field


5:30

Tennis


Glasgow


Allen County-Scottsville Courts
TBA
Thursday, April 19
Track


Metcalfe County Meet
Metcalfe County


4:30

Baseball-V/JV

Franklin-Simpson

Franklin-Simpson High School
5:00

Friday, April 20
Track


Greenwood Invitational
Greenwood High School

4:30


Tennis


Monroe County

Monroe County 


TBA


Baseball


Smith County (TN)
Patriot Field


7:30

Saturday, April 21
Baseball


Jackson County (TN)
Patriot Field


9:30
Baseball


Gallatin (TN)

Patriot Field


5:00
Science Olympiad 

Kentucky State 

Western Kentucky University

TBA





Science Olympiad


Special Olympics

Area 5 Games

Bowling Green


TBA


Monday, April 23
Tennis


Cumberland County
Allen County-Scottsville Courts
TBA
Tuesday, April 24
Track


Glasgow Meet

Glasgow High School

4:30

Baseball-V/JV

Glasgow


Gorin Park-Glasgow

5:00


Softball-V/JV

Monroe County

Lady Patriot Field


5:30

Tennis


Russellville

Russellville High School

TBA
Thursday, April 26
Track


Greenwood Meet

Greenwood High School

4:30

Softball-V/JV

Glasgow


American Legion Field-Glasgow
5:15

Baseball


Russellville

Patriot Field


5:30
Tennis


Franklin-Simpson

Allen County-Scottsville Courts
TBA

Friday, April 27
Baseball


South Warren

South Warren High School

5:00


Tennis


Russell County

Russell County High School

TBA

Monday, April 30
Baseball-JV/F

South Warren

Patriot Field


5:30

Softball-V/JV

South Warren

Lady Patriot Field


5:30
Tuesday, May 1
Baseball-V/JV

Barren County

Barren County High School

5:00


Softball-V/JV

Barren County

Barren County High School

5:30


Tennis


Warren Central

Warren Central High School

TBA

Thursday, May 3
Baseball-V/JV

Logan County

Logan County High School

5:00

Friday, May 4
Baseball-V/JV

Edmonson County

Patriot Field


5:30

Softball


Owensboro Catholic Classic
Owensboro


TBA

Saturday, May 5
Softball


Owensboro Catholic Classic
Owensboro


TBA


Tennis


Regional Tentative Start Date
   To Be Announced

TBA

May 5-11
Track


Tentative Week for Regional Meets-Location TBA

TBA
Monday, May 7
Baseball-JV/F

Greenwood

Patriot Field


5:30

Softball-V/JV

Warren East

Lady Patriot Field


5:30

Tuesday, May 8
Baseball-V/JV

Barren County

Patriot Field


5:00

Softball-V/JV

Greenwood

Greenwood High School

5:30
Thursday, May 10
Baseball-V/JV

Warren East

Patriot Field


5:00

Softball


Franklin-Simpson

TBA



TBA

Friday, May 11
Baseball


Metcalfe County

Metcalfe County Park

5:00


Softball


Russell County

Russell County


5:30

Monday, May 14
Softball-V/JV

Ohio County

Ohio County High School

5:30
Tuesday, May 15
Baseball


Greenwood

Patriot Field


5:30

Thursday, May 17
Baseball


Bowling Green

Bowling Green High School

5:00


Softball


Bowling Green

Bowling Green High School

5:30

Friday, May 18
Baseball


Franklin-Simpson

Patriot Field


6:00
Saturday, May 19
Class of 2018

Class Night

Patriot Gym


5:30

Monday, May 21
Baseball


District Tournament
Barren County High School

TBA


Softball


District Tournament
Barren County High School

TBA

Friday, May 25
Class of 2018

Graduation

Patriot Gym


TBA

Monday, May 28
Baseball


Region Tournament
Western Kentucky University

TBA

Softball


Region Tournament
Western Kentucky University

TBA
June 1-3
Special Olympics

State Special Olympics
Eastern Kentucky University

TBA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                 2018-2019 Schedules




                   (Updates to Come)

Saturday, August 18
Football


Adair County

Campbellsville University

5:30

Friday, August 24
Football


Barren County

Barren County High School

7:00

Friday, August 31
Football


Greenwood

Patriot Stadium


7:00

Athletics


Hall-of-Fame Induction
Patriot Stadium


7:45

Friday, September 7
Football


Glasgow


Glasgow High School

7:00

Friday, September 14
Football


Pulaski County

Lindsey Wilson College

7:00

Friday, September 21
Football


Grayson County

Patriot Stadium


7:00




(Homecoming)

Friday, September 28
Football


Franklin-Simpson

Franklin-Simpson High School
7:00

Friday, October 12
Football


Warren East

Patriot Stadium


7:00
Friday, October 19
Football


Warren Central

Patriot Stadium


7:00




(Senior Night)

Friday, October 26
Football


Monroe County

Monroe County Football Stadium
7:00

